
Pos 

Classic Superbike 
1 

Nasjonal 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Nasjonal 600 
1 
2 
3 

NC 1000 
1 
2 
3 

NC 600 
1 

No. 

91 

94 
8 
2 

65 
357 

213 
3 

86 

40 
711 
126 

35 

Name 

Jonas N. Fritsch 

Per Kristian Mausethagen 
Per Harry Nordhagen 
Rolf Holmlund 
Pål Bekkelund 
Jo Sætre 

Marius Sjørengen 
Geir Olav Smedsrud 
Andreas Hansen 

Bastian N. Sagen 
Erik Myrberget 
Øystein Nettum 

Jonathan Lykke Nessjøen 

Nat 

NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 

Club 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 
Solør MCK 
Solør MCK 
Solør MCK 
Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 
Solør MCK 
Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 
Solør MCK 
Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Make 

S GSXR 600 

Honda 
S GSXR 1000 
D 1098 
Suzuki 1000 
Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki 600 
Yamaha 600 

Yamaha R1 
Kawasaki 1000 
S GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
7 

8 
8 
8 

8 

Total Tm 

9:25.577 

9:11.366 
9:15.297 
9:32.222 
9:43.078 
9:54.386 

9:24.224 
9:32.334 
9:12.541 

9:13.654 
9:30.870 
9:34.885 

9:38.330 

Diff 

3.931 
20.856 
31.712 
43.020 

8.110 
1 Lap 

17.216 
21.231 

Gap 

3.931 
16.925 
10.856 
11.308 

8.110 
1 Lap 

17.216 
4.015 

Best Tm 

1:06.337 

1:04.256 
1:04.493 
1:06.932 
1:07.521 
1:08.956 

1:05.866 
1:06.644 
1:12.927 

1:04.725 
1:05.646 
1:06.296 

Points 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Partly Sunny - Temp: 17,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 25,0 C 
#35 No working transponder. 

Margin of Victory 

2.288 

Avg. Speed 

118,153 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.256 

Best Speed 

126,731 

Best Lap by 

94 - Per Kristian Mausethagen 

Printed: 26.06.2017 18:01:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 
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Klubbløp SMCK 2017 

NC 600-1000 +  N 600-1000 + CL SB 

NC 600-1000 +  N 600-1000 + CL SB Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:50:59 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

26.06.2017 17:45 


